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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  50
Princess 25.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiler 04.9113 12015 100 0

Falco 48.40 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Radtke 02.5612 12016 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  46
SnapShot 19.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 06.419 16022 100 0

Barrett 31.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cerilli 04.0611 16020 0 0

Marvel 38.70 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Berman 03.2810 16021 0 0

Prairie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.008 16024 0 0

Vixie 36.05 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kandle 03.527 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  43
Dahlia 28.73 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.494 20029 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  129 SCT:  46
Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McCaffree 00.001 24037 0 0

Dilly-Dilly 61.01 15 1 1 25NQ 2 0Schwartz 02.113 24033 0 0

Nash 34.39 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Fleming 03.752 24034 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  48
Holly 36.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Cressman 03.7214 08014 95 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tilley 00.0013 08013 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  45
Navy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Makdad 10.0012 12004 0 0

Kingston 55.26 10 0 0 20NQ 0 0Seiler 02.4211 12018 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Kirby 39.69 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Allwein 03.489 16005 0 0

Paprika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuelli 10.008 16218 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  40
Bear 38.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Caffrey 03.685 20006 100 0

Ravyn 30.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jones 04.674 20008 0 0

Shady 32.57 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bitner 04.333 20027 0 0

Switch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.005 20028 0 0

Bronco Billy 21.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bartell 06.712 20155 0 0

Rudy 38.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Smith 03.686 20232 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carberry 00.001 24031 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
Desmond 60.99 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Kennedy 02.34125 08212 0 0
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Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00126 08209 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  44
Breaker 37.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hartman 03.82109 12214 0 0

Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.00108 12215 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  154 SCT:  41
Sloane 30.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 05.0958 20220 100 0

Hemi 39.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Runion 03.9059 20219 0 0

Emma 28.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gechter 05.5057 20222 0 0

Kylie 28.25 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Coursey 05.4556 20226 0 0

Fogbuster 30.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0King 04.9755 20227 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
Shaina 29.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doret 04.82118 08091 100 17

Dart 30.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.72117 08088 100 16

Zoom 33.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.28120 08086 100 13

Laci 33.61 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weindel 04.25122 08084 100 13

Dori 39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peters 03.64116 08211 100 7

Brazen 44.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.20115 08092 100 2

Fallon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Litchfield 10.00123 08083 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00114 08089 0 0

Gonzo 50.95 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Landis 02.81119 08090 0 0

Bonus 37.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.78124 08210 0 0

Maze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00121 08085 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  44
Cruise 25.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.50104 12096 100 18

Vette 26.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolva 05.4286 12121 100 17

Shameless 26.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.3297 12103 100 17

Ginny 27.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Frank 05.18102 12098 100 16

Dodge 28.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.0892 12112 100 15

Danica 30.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hartman 04.6287 12120 100 13

Keegan 35.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.99107 12216 100 8

Sulley 36.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.9793 12110 100 7

Angie 38.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.72105 12095 100 5

Heyu 39.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.6189 12116 100 4

Peak 48.54 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.95106 12093 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolva 10.00101 12099 0 0

Coconut 50.43 6 1 2 33NQ 1 0Kreiser 02.8499 12101 0 0

Blaze 29.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.8698 12102 0 0

Tressa 35.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Griffett 04.0096 12104 0 0

Sam 47.26 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Dreese 03.0395 12107 0 0

Kendra 44.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Colflesh 03.1894 12109 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0091 12113 0 0

Surfer Dude 29.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gilmer 04.8890 12114 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0088 12117 0 0
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OhNo 59.27 15 2 1 60NQ 0 0Marshall 02.4185 12213 0 0

Eli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houseman 00.00103 12097 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.00100 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  43
Trigger 27.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.5171 16122 100 15

Pennie 28.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kandle 05.1773 16127 100 14

Badger 29.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.1167 16130 100 13

Delaney 30.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miele 04.8469 16131 100 12

Pippa 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Steffen 04.1768 16132 100 7

Adele 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 03.5172 16128 100 0

Nell 28.49 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lesko 05.2374 16125 0 0

Gibbs 51.13 8 2 2 44NQ 2 0Cox 02.9170 16129 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  154 SCT:  41
Fray 25.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Abel 06.1042 20147 100 15

Jockey 25.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.9635 20158 100 15

Blitz 26.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.8732 20161 100 14

WiFi 26.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 05.7739 20153 100 14

Sanchi 26.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.7538 20154 100 14

Zena 27.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.6621 20179 100 13

Bounty 28.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.4947 20140 100 12

Holster 28.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.4640 20152 100 12

Brawny 28.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.4329 20167 100 12

Siri 28.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 05.4041 20151 100 12

Jet 29.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 05.2951 20136 100 11

Kimber 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shuey 05.2931 20164 100 11

Romeo 32.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.7917 20180 100 8

Yeager 33.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.6327 20169 100 7

Sadie 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Joyce 04.6154 20228 100 7

Echo 33.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.5623 20174 100 7

Cali 33.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siegel 04.5633 20160 100 7

Roxy 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Slagle 04.4652 20134 100 6

Gypsy Rose 35.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.3620 20181 100 5

Rosie 35.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hostetler 04.2946 20141 100 5

Gunny 36.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.2153 20229 100 4

Phil 37.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.0528 20168 100 3

Gritty 39.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.8816 20175 100 1

Pizzazz 36.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.1934 20133 0 0

Rayce 40.58 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Gonchar 03.7950 20137 0 0

Fahren 24.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Black 06.3549 20138 0 0

Chase 40.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Runion 03.7748 20139 0 0

Drew 26.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Halperin 05.7145 20142 0 0

Magz 31.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Markley 04.9444 20143 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0043 20145 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0024 20148 0 0

Brody 43.43 2 3 2 31NQ 3 0Allwein 03.5537 20156 0 0

Keelie 23.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 06.4436 20157 0 0
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Nichi 44.28 3 3 3 39NQ 2 0Davis 03.4830 20165 0 0

Zing 28.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Markley 05.4526 20170 0 0

Frisk 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0025 20171 0 0

Cadence 40.42 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McLoughlin 03.8122 20177 0 0

Dozer 38.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thompson 04.0115 20182 0 0

Flare 42.46 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0O'Reilly 03.6319 20183 0 0

Angie 25.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sims 05.9618 20224 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  154 SCT:  43
Shambhu 27.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.543 24197 100 15

Trek 28.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wood 05.4613 24185 100 14

Rhyze 30.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.1211 24189 100 12

Lobo 30.25 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 05.094 24196 100 12

Banshee 31.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.969 24191 100 11

Doc 37.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.1514 24187 100 5

Benny 42.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Joyce 03.6210 24190 100 0

Emerson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wilson 10.0012 24188 0 0

Dublin 52.95 9 3 2 52NQ 2 0McIlhenny 02.918 24192 0 0

Cannon 33.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Osborne 04.647 24193 0 0

Fury 40.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wert 03.766 24194 0 0

Zed 39.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pavlin 03.865 24195 0 0

Huckleberry 35.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.342 24232 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.001 24233 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  51
Stryder 24.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Berde 05.346 20012 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  50
Elliot 33.99 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cressman 03.9416 08010 0 0

Chant 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Myers 00.0015 08200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  45
Dugan 54.44 9 4 3 53NQ 1 0Fleischmann 02.5910 16202 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  48
Cooper 33.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fleming 04.227 20206 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  154 SCT:  48
Bomber 48.96 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Christensen 03.1566 20207 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  143 SCT:  52
Hoss 32.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Litchfield 04.43138 04041 100 19

Belle 32.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McDonough 04.35139 04040 100 19

Judy Judy 33.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.24141 04038 100 18

Rizzo 41.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Landis 03.44140 04039 100 10

Livvie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00137 04043 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  143 SCT:  49
Rauri Belle 27.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 05.14136 08044 100 21

Phoebe 28.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Napoli 04.99135 08046 100 20

Dash 30.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.72133 08048 100 18

Layla 33.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.24130 08051 100 15

Bowie 33.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Duke 04.22134 08047 100 15

Bryce 39.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.65131 08050 100 9

Zima 40.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Radtke 03.57129 08052 100 8

Milo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.00132 08049 0 0

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stum 10.00127 08199 0 0

Chelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.00128 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  48
Mitch 39.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sanderson 03.76113 12056 100 8

Gabriel 34.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sanderson 04.28110 12060 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleischmann 00.00112 12057 0 0

Ike, Jr. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houseman 00.00111 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  46
Nemesis 30.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.0575 16064 100 15

Clip 30.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.0382 16065 100 15

Colt 33.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.6277 16073 100 12

Batman 35.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Posner 04.3381 16066 100 10

Kimber 36.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.2084 16061 100 9

Nani 39.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.9476 16203 100 6

Karli Renay 26.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dreese 05.8683 16062 0 0

Rosy 30.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 05.0479 16074 0 0

Ella 30.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 05.1378 16201 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleischmann 00.0080 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  154 SCT:  48
River 30.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 05.1263 20078 100 17

Dillon 39.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Slagle 03.9261 20080 100 8

Goliath 30.02 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Steele 05.1364 20077 0 0

Nyke 30.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lutz 05.1162 20079 0 0

Maken 36.11 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bitner 04.2660 20081 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0065 20076 0 0
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